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DATE: EVENT: GRADE:

A~ T S

Monday, August 24 First Day of School K, 3,4

“t4veanesaay."AyaustZo “Firstwav @@l Sénool L ——
Monday, ASgauet2/ Ty \ E=aon

Monday; August 24— Friday, Séptémmerz* Han'Uays- n”

Monday, September 7 No School: Labor Day K, 1,2,3,4

Tuesday, September 8 No School: Facultv Develppment KL 1. 2. 3. o S
Monday, Septemher 28 . Na Sehoolt EnEthy Nevelonment . e e R N

O«

No School: Faculty Development K, 1,2,3,4
Monday, November 2Z==#anddgy i Novembrg3n: T NRCSnhoO!T Loanksungaireak LK L R
Monday, November 30 No SgkealnfnartioaRe Ty =S R O —
Monday, Dex s #56adr>1 = Mongav_January 4 s No_Scnd6l winter treAk  — R L2 K4
JANUARY Nt=maanoq
Monday;, January 4 No School: Faculty: === AP, —
Monday, Janusj# 18 ~ dla Srhnnli Mai z

PN T e —
Mo Cnbnnle Dennidania? Ny, SGHULUL FIGSIUSTIL U o4 A "

Monday, Februthy “1o

Tuesday, Fg
o TR
Monday, March 5. JLdf5idarc May~h1a WOSERGG b Sahg o) GRrinn Rraals N o e,0, 8 1224

Eriday, Aprl 23 No School: Post-N .

MAY 2(

Friday, May 7 No School: Post-NYS Math Exam K, 1,2,3,4
Monday, May 10 - Tuesday, May 11 No Schzssiu 7 s FFcuin e P —,
Monday, Nudy o 21 (1% d\,ﬂ‘ ,@h"‘ﬂncl |1uuA.(‘URf"‘"' T n, 1,2, \'f, =] ) el L
JUY P jm——

Tuesday, June 1 No School: Faculty Development K.1,2,3,4
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Date to be Determined Geagiatiandii’isn ‘4
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Thursday, Jurigmsmoa Cod 2t e ShiqaliHolt e wKaI2Aaa
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AUGUST 2&020
Mmluay' ﬂusuﬁl =" LI IR~ 18 uay wviI er .24 " 9
Wednesday, Auaust 26__ First Dav of School _ 6.7, .

Monday, Augus* 2= 5o g stlhermrmene M G eye o S A Gae

SEPTEMBER 2020

[0

Monday, September 7 No School: Labor Dz Seteihitynras
Tuesday, September 8 NESEhwdinabdigrubvdsue
Mo amnGay: serEsw Nl aner 2o M- oot - NoTsentiiNECulyoEvEIopment T~ 7% o010
OV TTRRRL020" )
R 1. et
Monday, October 12 - Tuesday, October 13 No School: Faculty Develooment RR7 R, _
NOVEMRER 2020
Monday, Nov. e
Monday, November 30 No School: Faculty Development 56,7,8

D CEN B 5t e————

Monday, December 21 — Monday, January 4 No,Schog!l WineSE i Rrank_ RR, 79

R —— T
! .}

Monday, Jacusy o i{x_yﬂshbohl;_ Eacidhevalpnronct N

Monday, January 18

RFEEDIIADY ana= 1~

Monday, Februaryi( In I NeCstnoedI Preaigatr: D amimy A
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M A % Tagd ¥ ] ”f\”‘ i
; = s o A R R
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Tuesday, June 1 No School Faculty qulnnmam Ear7a
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AUGUST 2020

Tuesday. A W

Mo |udy"?i(ggu-’f' LB R L 1L LT o LI L e = —

Orientation (PM Half Days) 10, 11
Wednesday, August 13- Firet Navinf, Ynhoal oo, Q10 19, 19, ,
Monday’ August 24 NG I-I.-‘I Faccdii. MNaiialacaa aaa f\‘ df\. 44A ERat
Monday, August 31 No School: Faculty Development 9,10, 11, 12*
S E P T E VI P 5 ——
Monday, September 7 No School: Labor Day 9, 10, 11, [ ——
Tuesday, September 8 No Schoo!: Fadity Deve o
Monday, September 14 No Sa' =" o Haclnv Leveioninent A "Rl s VRl i PO P
Monday, §
Monday, September 28 No Suridor*aCuny'dvegprment =+ o, MW s
OCTOBER 20261
Thursday, October 1 - Wednesday, Octobé&: ¢ mmmmssmmmms [ 10 .., o, J . Miffeoris Snecial Sehadiila O E YR D,
Saturday, October 3 SAT Testing 12
Monde. , S0 B e e e g T
Wednesday’ orel\b:rr 44 DCAT Tantin~ 4N 411

Neg@sepobr Tyl
MOy O e Y e A ATV 444

NOVEMBER 2020

Saturday, November 7 SAT Testing 19 =

Monday, Nguemher Q_...__. _ Non Schoal' Earulty Develgnment._ ... 9 10 11,12, .., .-
Monday' November 23rklln-\r‘nu ANAaviarmbvay 2N LN .Quhnnl Thankfamhin~ Deanls 0 1N 44 -1:'3.:' e
Nevwsmgav:-Novemberns ™ i (7ot e T EE o VAR ent S ——_—

Finnlfio. SR Rehag' o

Thursday, December 10 - Friday, Decembes:* 2

Monday, December 21 - Mfmuay, Jariu

JAMLIABY 2024

Monday, January 4 N schdoruuny udveioprment - 9, s

Monday, January 18 No School: Martin Luther King J’ub
TU@S Ty, car 1€ —————

Ménwaay; veboidaiy 1 WU LN rE\;ml'y Ueveiupilient ' S e —

Monday. February. 15, - No SchaydTom! to0i " T _ ) ST
Tuesday, February 16 No Schoom
MARCH 2021
Monday, March 8 - Friday, March 12 Midterrg~::£ ranigkSebcdi Suiouus A O b s
Saturday, March 13 SAT Testing 11
Mon@u}, wicu vl 1w v I\IG’, wichivi g L YW OB ivV,. U'-ll " Is wroan vy l%y 1Iq ] 1I1- 19
Monday, Marst8zz WO Scnodi Fabuniv weleiopmeénts: B 1V S i D P
APRIL 202mvs
Monday, April 12 - Friday, April 16 AP Dress Rehearsal: Special Sche~" '~ (95T Mt B L e)
hjhnngy,___)-\m%
MAY 2021
Bz b2 =
f-rldag, May™. 14" " —Lasrl)aw -l #U I1asses - 4
Monday, May 17 No School: Faculty Development 9,10, 11, 12"
Monday, May 31 No School: Memorial lﬁ‘ay R 1 B 1V o 5 I -
JUME o0 cves
Tuesday, June 1 No Scbcim ‘FaGunwias Develonment . 9. fu. 1.4 oo
Date to be Detreminada Rraduatico {1?)_, 1%
Monday, June 7 Last Day ofCiasses™ - v, 1,1
Tuesday, /e R < Tiesdav,liwe. 15. Finalg..Snecial.Scbenulr... a jn.ii,
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